City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit A	pplication 1	Permit ^{No:}	Issue Date:	* CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101	0		-	04-0324		· 013 I04	43001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:				Phone:		
75 Washington Ave	A & M Partne	A & M Partners Llc			120 Exchange St			
Business Name: Contractor Name:		:	Con	Contractor Address:		Phone	Phone	
	A&M Partner	A&M Partners, LLC			120 Exchange Street Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		mit Type:		•		
			Cl	hange of Use -	Commercial			
And the second s		<u> </u>	Per	rmit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	1	
Bakery	Office Space: build out two tenant			\$294.00	\$22,000.0	00 1		
	spaces on 2nd floor		FIR	FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION: Zone:				
					se Group: 🦯	134:		
				_	Denied Os		Time	
						4/8/	164	
Proposed Project Description:	•							
Build out 2 tenant space on 2nd floor				Signature Signature:				
			PEI	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)				
			Act	tion: Appro	ved Approve	ed w/Conditions	Denied	
			Sig	nature:	Date:			
Permit Taken By: kwd	Date Applied For: 0312912004			Zoning	g Approval	,		
		Special 7	Zone or Reviews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation	
1. This permit application do	•	l			ing Appear	/		
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	g applicable State and	Shorela	nd	arianc	ce	Not in Distri	ct or Landmar	
			J4.4					
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		Wetland Miscellaneous		aneous	Does Not Require Review			
septic or electrical work.			Flood Zone Conditional Use Subdivision Interpretation		1 1 !	Requires Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Z	one we will a series of the se	M @ Conditi	onai Use	Kequites Rev	view	
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdiv	160	Interpretation		Approved		
		Supply 3	الناز الناز					
		Site Pla	n	Approved		Approved w/Conditions		
		Siteria	11		cu		Conditions	
		│ │ Maj ┌┐ M	inor MM	Denied		Denied		
			. 97	LLS			<u> </u>	
) of C	2 44 4	flate:		laste:		
		Jaic.	>41110	A Bucco	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 batter.		
			ماسار	X				
		CER	FIFICATION					
I hereby certify that I am the ov	wner of record of the na			oposed work i	s authorized by	the owner of reco	rd and that	
I have been authorized by the o								
jurisdiction. In addition, if a pe	ermit for work describe	d in the appl	ication is issued	d, I certify that	the code officia	l's authorized repr	resentative	
shall have the authority to enter	all areas covered by s	ach permit a	t any reasonable	hour to enfore	ce the provision	of the code(s) ap	plicable to	
such permit.								

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

uilding or Use Permit l: (207) 874-8703,Fax: (207	7) 874-8716	Permit No: 04-0324	Date Applied For: 03/29/2004	CBL: 013 I043001		
		Owner Address:		Phone:		
A & M Partners Llc		120Exchange St	1			
Contractor Name: A&M Partners, LLC		Contractor Address:	Phone			
		120Exchange Street Portland		(207) 775-2100		
Phone:		Permit Type: Change of Use - Commercial				
spaces on 2nd floor	Build o	out 2 tenant space o	n 2nd floor			
	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval D	Ok to Issue:		
	. Any deviation	ons shall require a	separate approval b	pefore starting that		
Approved	Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	ate: 04/08/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓		
	Owner Name: A & M Partners Llc Contractor Name: A&M Partners, LLC Phone: spaces on 2nd floor Approved with Conditions red for any new signage.	Owner Name: A & M Partners Llc Contractor Name: A&M Partners, LLC Phone: Spaces on 2nd floor Approved with Conditions Reviewer: red for any new signage. on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations	Contractor Name: Contractor Address: A & M Partners Llc 120 Exchange St	Contractor Name: Contractor Name: A&M Partners Llc 120 Exchange St		



Department of Building Inspection CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

ificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 75 Washington Ave

Date of Issue 06/08/2004

CBL 013 1043001

Issued to A & M Partners Llc/A&M Partners, LLC

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-0324 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

1

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

2nd floor

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

office space for shoe design use group: B type:2c

BOCA 1999

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes

certificate issued Approved

water to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from

Inspector of Buildings

4/16/04, OK ph. I fram close in. On 04/8/04 POK for CJO. for shoe offices. Alwe